SERVING THE TIDEWATER AREA
WITH QUALITY PRODUCTS AND
SUPERIOR SERVICE
SINCE 1979!
1209 N. INTERNATIONAL PLAZA
P.O. BOX 6677
CHESAPEAKE, VA 23323
(757) 485-8888

• Parking stalls, Etc.
Uses Include
HOW TO ORDER
When ordering, use the following parts numbers
to designate the Model and color you desire.
MODEL 88A
(2-Way Reflective-Same Color)
COLOR PART NO.
WHITE 88AW SPIVEY #530-00100
YELLOW 88AY SPIVEY #530-00200
MODEL 88B
(1-Way Reflective)
COLOR PART NO.
WHITE 88BW SPIVEY #530-00300
YELLOW 88BY SPIVEY #530-00400
MODEL 88E
(2-Way Reflective-Combination Color)
COLOR PART NO.
RED/WHITE 88ERW SPIVEY #530-00500
YELLOW/RED 88ERY SPIVEY #530-00600
A Complete Line of Safety Supplies
1209 N. INTERNATIONAL PLAZA • P.O. BOX 6677 • CHESAPEAKE, VA 23323 • (757) 485-8888
31
STIMSONITE®
LIFE-LITE 88
PAVEMENT
MARKER
Several variations of the LIFE-LITE 88 are
available, forming a complete system for marking
lane lines, center and edgelines, turn pockets,
curb dividers and stop bars.
LIFE-LITE 88A
Both faces reflective in same color. Available in
white, red, yellow or in special colors to order.
LIFE-LITE 88B
One face reflective, for mono-directional viewing,
slightly lower cost than A units. Available in
standard colors or special colors to order.
LIFE-LITE 88C
Dual purpose, two-way reflectorization for
controlling wrong-way movement on divided
highways or exit-entrance ramps. Supplied in any
combination of white-red-yellow or to meet special
requirements for color coding.
Prepare Surface. Apply epoxy to selected
location, spreading evenly.
Place marker on previously
determined position, applying
slight pressure to force small
epoxy bead around marker.
Installing the STIMSONITE LIFE-LITE 88
Detailed installation instructions are included
with each shipment of LIFE-LITE 88 markers.
Three simple steps are involved in the method.
A Complete Line of Safety Supplies
1209 N. INTERNATIONAL PLAZA • P.O. BOX 6677 • CHESAPEAKE, VA 23323 • (757) 485-8888
32
A Complete Line of Safety Supplies
1209 N. INTERNATIONAL PLAZA • P.O. BOX 6677 • CHESAPEAKE, VA 23323 • (757) 485-8888
WIDE LOAD
SPIVEY #550-00300
OVER SIZE LOAD
SPIVEY #550-00200
Highway
Banner